
PERFORMANCE

Södra Varvsgatan 27

SE-593 50, Västervik

ph. +46 490 258 850

Weight

Diesel

Water

Propeller

3685kg*

100 L

0 L

G-6

BOAT DATA

* incl. diesel + 2 persons 
** from idle with gear engaged

To: Windy Boats AS

Issued by: Morten Trøbråten

Re.: Test Windy 31 Zonda med D6 400 DP H utv. 1,59:1

Date: 2011.12.06

Page: 1 - 1

No.: 1

Product Group: Diesel engines

VOLVO PENTA
Volvo Penta Europe
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ACCELERATION**

Revs Knots L/nm L/h DBA


